



CIN: L24231GJ1988PLC011652

February 11, 2022

To, **BSE Limited** Listing Compliance & Legal Regulatory Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Stock Code: 543233

To, **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Listing & Compliance Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051

Stock Symbol: CHEMCON

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended ("SEBI Insider Trading Regulations") - Continual Disclosure:

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI Insider Trading Regulations, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure dated 10th February, 2022, in Form 'C' as received from Mr. Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal (the "Purchaser"), one of the promoters of the Company and Ms. Minal Kamal Aggarwal (the "Seller"), one of the members of promoter group of the Company.

We request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited

Shahilkumar Kapatel Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Membership No.: A52211



Regd. Office

: Block No. 355-357, Manjusar - Kunpad Road, Village: Manjusar, Taluka: Savli, Dist.: Vadodara - 391 775. INDIA Tel.: +91 2667 264104

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7

(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE03YM01018

-

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

CIN/DIN, &address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities prior acquisition/	to				post acquisition/ a disposal d s		advice/			acquisition /disposal (on	Exchang e on whi ch the tra de was executed	
F		securiti es (For eg.	share holding	Type of securitie s (Foreg. - Shares, Warrants ,Converti b le Debentu r es, Rights entitlem e nt,etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (Foreg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt,etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	From	То			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal (Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal has acquired jointly with Rajveer Aggarwal510000 shares) PAN:ABMPA584 2R		Shares	9677080 26.42%	Shares	510000	173910000	Purchase	Shares	10187080 27.81%	10/02/2022		10/02/2022	Open market/ Inter-se transfer	NSE

(abound)?

DIN:00139199							
Address:A 13 Shivashray Society, Saiyad Vasna Road, Near Raneshwar Mandir, Vadodara (Gujarat)							
Contact No.:9825008195							

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designatedpersonorDirectorofalistedcompanyandimmediaterelativesofsuchpersonsandothersuchpersonsas mentioned in Regulation6(2).

Trading in deriva	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal Designation: Promoter

Date: 10th February, 2022 Place: Vadodara

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7

(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited

ISIN of the company: INE03YM01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities prior acquisition/	to	Securities acquired/Disposed Securities post acquisition disposal				Date of allotn advice/ acquisition disposal ofsh specify			Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market/ public/ rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	Exchang e on whi ch the tra de was executed		
		securiti es (For eg.	share holding	Type of securitie s (Foreg. - Shares, Warrants ,Converti b le Debentu r es, Rights entitlem e nt,etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type securities (Foreg. – Shares, Warrants, Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt,etc.)	of No. and % of shareh olding	From	То			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	1 2	13	14	15
Name: Minal Kamal Aggarwal PAN:ABOPA422 8R DIN:	member of the promoter group and immediate relative to Kamal Rajendra Aggarwal	Shares	1440000 3.93%	Shares	510000	173910000	Sale	Shares	930000	10/02/2022	-	10/02/2022	Open market / Inter-se transfer	NSE

M. 14. A

Address: A 13 Shivashray Society, Saiyad Vasna Road, Near Raneshwar Mandir, Vadodara (Gujarat)								
Contact No.:9825407717					1			

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designatedpersonorDirectorofalistedcompanyandimmediaterelativesofsuchpersonsandothersuchpersonsas mentioned in Regulation6(2).

Trading in derivat	rading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)												
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Buy		Sell									
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lotsize)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)								
16	17	18	19	20	21	22							
Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable							

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Minal Kamal Aggarwal

Name: Minal Kamal Aggarwal Designation: Promoter Group and immediate relative of promoter

Date: 10th February, 2022 Place: Vadodara